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The DRYWELL range is able to satisfy the
dehumidification exigencies of small and big rooms.
Easy to transport and with minimum space
requirements, it is the ideal solution for building and
houses with excessive mould and humidity, due to the
lack of sun or because the building is an old
construction. The dehumidifier helps in reducing the
drying time of your washing and maintains the air’s
humidity under control.

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
• Compact and easy to handle.
• Modern and pleasant design.
• Reduced energy consumption.
• Environmentally friendly refrigerant gas.
• Ideal solution for rooms subject to humidity.
• Reduces the drying time of washing (linen).
• Removable water recovery tank.
• Easy to carry.

DRYWELL RANGE

FOEN
DEHUMIDIFIER

INDOOR UNIT FOEN 10

Moisture extraction l/day
Airflow m3/h
Power Input W
Power Supply V-Ph-Hz
Refrigerant
Sound pressure dB(A)
Sound power dB(A)
Dimensions (WxDxH) mm
Weight kg
Part number
Price €

Water tray cap/l
Wheels

Dehumidifier

Sound level

Dimensions

Features

10
130
280
220-240V/1Ph/50Hz
R134a
48
58
296x329x461
15
7EA011011

3
No

20
180
450
220-240V/1Ph/50Hz
R410A
50
60
380x320x575
13,5
7EA011017

6
Yes

FOEN 10 FOEN 20N

INDOOR UNIT FOEN 20N

FOEN 20N

FOEN 10


