







FOEN 10

POEN DEHUMIDIFIER





The DRYWELL range is able to satisfy the dehumidification exigencies of small and big rooms. Easy to transport and with minimum space requirements, it is the ideal solution for building and houses with excessive mould and humidity, due to the lack of sun or because the building is an old construction. The dehumidifier helps in reducing the drying time of your washing and maintains the air's humidity under control.

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES

- Compact and easy to handle.
- Modern and pleasant design.
- Reduced energy consumption.
- Environmentally friendly refrigerant gas.
- Ideal solution for rooms subject to humidity.
- Reduces the drying time of washing (linen).
- Removable water recovery tank.
- Easy to carry.



			FOEN 10	FOEN 20N	
	Moisture extraction	I/day	10	20	
Dehumidifier	Airflow	m³/h	130	180	
	Power Input	W	280	450	
	Power Supply	V-Ph-Hz	220-240V/1Ph/50Hz	220-240V/1Ph/50Hz	
	Refrigerant		R134a	R410A	
Sound level	Sound pressure	dB(A)	48	50	
	Sound power	dB(A)	58	60	
Dimensions	Dimensions (WxDxH)	mm	296x329x461	380x320x575	
	Weight	kg	15	13,5	
	Part number		7EA011011	7EA011017	
	Price	€			
Features	Water tray	cap/l	3	6	
	Wheels		No	Yes	